Totalt
Vastergotland
Goteborg
Akershus og Oslo
Halland/Skéane
Buskerud

@stfold

Mjgs-o
Bohuslan-dal

Individuell
10.12.35
10.47.21
10.46.53
11.27.21
12.07.27
12.36.38
14.14.47
17.18.49

#

coO~NO UL A~ADNWEER

Stafett
07.24.41
07.47.34
07.52.51
08.06.51
08.56.46
08.37.01
10.41.42
13.09.45

#

0o ~N OO~ WDN PR

Totaltid
17.37.16
18.34.55
18.39.44
19.34.12
21.04.13
21.13.39
24.56.29
30.28.34

#

coONO O~ WDNPRF



	Stafett

